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List of Activities

02:04 AM, Thu, Jan 29
7353 Dario Turnpike, Bruenmouth, CA, 91243-6927 | (demo) Mariano Bode  | 340.008.0716 x1469
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Waldo Lemke
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:50 PM, Thu, Jan 29
765 Leesa Corner, Venettaside, CA, 60639-2019 | (demo) Shelly Jacobi  | 100-381-3986 x41319
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kera Ortiz
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:53 PM, Thu, Jan 29
7879 Dickens Ridge, New Lawrenceberg, CA, 83541 | Aufderhar Group ((demo) Frankie Gottlieb)  | 1-289-232-7103
x4149
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kera Ortiz
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:17 AM, Thu, Jan 29
408 Johnnie Lake, West Ronhaven, CA, 87004 | (demo) Mariano Bode  | 340.008.0716 x1469
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: August Trantow
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair"]
Lawn size: 2252

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


